Coppa Memorial Pino Bimbi

Orario di partenza di giovedi 19 maggio 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 18 Buche 2020
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LO PRESTI
GIUSEPPE

CALZOLARI
CLAUDIO

PIANTELLA
RICCARDO

VERDEROSA
GIUSEPPE

LA VACCA
CIRO ANTONIO

MAURELLI
MARCO

RAMELLA
GIORGIO

ROFFINELLA
GIANCARLO

TRUCCO
ROBERTO

BORTOT
MARINO

PIRAS
MAURIZIO

COEN
ROBERTO

BIMBI
BERNARDO

CANE
PIERGIORGIO

BALLESIO
ROBERTO

AMADELLI
MARIA GRAZIA

ANDERLINI
GIANNI
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26

10

20
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28
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AMERICO
SABINA

DONALISIO
PIERO

BOSCOLO
FRANCO

COLOMBO
LUIGI

GOBINO
SERGIO

CATTELINO
FRANCESCO

GIACHINO
ROBERTO

CARINI
CESARE

SANTORO
PASQUALE

PRAINO
LORENZO

ARZENO
GRAZIELLA

MAIELLARO
PAOLO

CARRETTA
MASSIMO

RICCIARDI
MARIA GRAZIA

FENZI
GHERARDO

FONTANA
LUCIANO

MALETTI
MARIO
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11
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19
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11

10
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LAURIA
RUGGERO

PRUNELLI
DELIO

BARBIERI
RODOLFO

ALLARIO
ROBERTO

GIARDINO
STANISLAO

BAGNATO
FILIPPO

MILLETARI'
SALVATORE

VETTORI
FRANCO

BIORCI
PIETRO

GIANNOTTI
CLAUDIO

TAVILLA
MARIA ANGELA

BALDASSAR
GIANNI

FRUA
LUCIANO

DEVECCHI
SANDRA

CHIAVAZZA
GIORGIO
RASTRELLI
RENATA

GUGLIA
GIUSEPPE

GOLF DRUENTO

16
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33

38

19

18

38

36

23

38

33

14

54

19

OTTOLENGHI
GUIDO

MOSSA
EMANUELE

COLOMBO
PIER FEDERICO

POMATTO
CLAUDIO
AMATI
ALDO

ROVETA
PAOLO

SOBRINO
MICHELE

LATTORE
RENZO

MASINO
LUCA

PALMA
EMILIO

QUAGLIOTTI
MARCO

BALLESIO
CLAUDIO

GINETTI
ALBERTO

BONNIN
DARIO
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